
Österreich - Cup 2008
Name Bundesland 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesamt Finale

1. Kröll Hannes Salzburg 91 87 93 89 90 95 545 91,3 636,30
2. Mag. Pallua Anton Tirol 89 90 88 94 89 85 535 95,4 630,40
3. Öhlinger Ernst Oberösterreich 94 87 88 86 88 85 528 95,3 623,30
4. Kirchmayer Christian Burgenland 89 85 86 91 87 91 529 89,7 618,70
5. Kozam Sebastian Oberösterreich 87 89 88 90 87 87 528 87,9 615,90
6. Hemetsberger Jakob Burgenland 87 86 88 86 84 89 520 89,8 609,80
7. Schweiberer Martin Tirol 93 89 89 88 83 83 525 84,7 609,70
8. Jofen Mario Tirol 89 86 82 90 86 86 519 87,7 606,70
9. Ing. Winter Christian Oberösterreich 85 88 88 88 84 86 519

10. Klinger Fritz Salzburg 86 82 85 89 88 85 515
11. Steiner Franz Salzburg 85 90 85 83 75 80 498
12. Schweinzer Johannes Burgenland 82 75 73 84 80 81 475

Name Bundesland 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesamt

1. Ewen Gretchen Burgenland 92 94 93 93 98 98 568 203,7 771,7
2. Strasser Christa Niederösterreich 91 94 91 91 93 89 549 189,3 738,3
3. Mlekusch Elisabeth Salzburg 93 88 87 88 90 95 541 190,2 731,2
4. Lechner Bettina Niederösterreich 90 93 91 90 89 88 541 177,9 718,9
5. Steiner Silvia Salzburg 91 91 91 85 91 85 534 184,7 718,7
6. Eilenberger Regina Niederösterreich 91 74 85 91 89 92 522 183,0 705
7. Kutscha Maria Salzburg 0

Name Bundesland 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesamt

1. Bossi Giovanni Tirol 92 98 95 97 95 99 576
2. Wutte Alexander Tirol 95 94 97 93 95 89 563
3. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 96 90 93 96 90 97 562
4. Rath Friedrich Oberösterreich 95 94 93 90 92 96 560
5. Klinger Fritz Salzburg 91 92 91 91 95 97 557
6. Ortsik Andreas Oberösterreich 89 89 92 96 97 94 557
7. DI Schuller Ingo Kärnten 95 96 94 91 82 96 554
8. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 92 92 92 91 94 91 552
9. Forsthuber Heinz Oberösterreich 94 91 96 87 86 96 550

10. Dr. Auprich Andreas Kärnten 86 92 89 95 91 80 533
11. Gratz Gottfried Tirol 91 88 94 89 77 75 514
12. Dr.Sporis Friedrich Kärnten 85 86 77 79 75 94 496

25m Zentralfeuerpistole

50m Pistole

25m Pistole Frauen



Österreich - Cup 2008

Name Bundesland 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesamt

1. Bossi Giovanni Tirol 93 96 97 98 99 94 577
2. Sailer Rudolf Tirol 99 95 94 95 89 90 562
3. Kirchmayer Christian Burgenland 97 91 91 98 90 87 554
4. Dr.Auprich Andreas Kärnten 92 94 93 86 91 94 550
5. Blatancic Mirko Tirol 96 93 90 95 84 87 545
6. Klinger Fritz Salzburg 96 96 91 82 90 89 544
7. Bader Daniel Oberösterreich 87 93 93 88 87 90 538
8. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 97 94 87 90 86 79 533
9. Schöberl Siegfried Burgenland 93 93 82 91 85 88 532

10. Steiner Franz Salzburg 91 92 86 83 86 89 527
11. Rath Friedrich Oberösterreich 82 88 91 87 89 89 526
12. Ortsik Andreas Oberösterreich 90 87 91 86 84 88 526
13. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 92 91 83 86 89 84 525
14. Schweinzer Johannes Burgenland 75 82 75 84 84 88 488

Name Bundesland 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Gesamt

1. Hödl Roland Vorarlberg 95 97 93 96 94 93 568 195,0 763
2. Havlicek Thomas Niederösterreich 98 95 92 93 95 91 564 185,0 749
3. Sailer Rudolf Tirol 97 95 83 96 94 92 557 182,5 739,5
4. Karner Leopold Niederösterreich 94 92 88 90 92 91 547 182,6 729,6
5. Blatancic Mirko Tirol 94 91 91 94 86 90 546 181,7 727,7
6. Sailer Herbert Tirol 98 89 85 97 89 90 548 176,7 724,7
7. Schrenk Andreas Niederösterreich 93 88 91 93 85 83 533
8. Hinterbichler Herbert Salzburg 88 83 85 92 90 83 521
9. Schwarz Johann Salzburg 94 78 78 92 90 82 514

10. Reischl Siegfried Oberösterreich 95 87 83 87 87 75 514
11. Schweinzer Johannes Burgenland 89 84 76 86 90 79 504
12. Heuschober Helmut Oberösterreich 84 87 89 83 92 67 502
13. Grinninger Anton Oberösterreich 95 88 71 89 88 70 501
14. Konschel Franz Salzburg 88 81 81 84 84 75 493

 

25m Olympische Schnellfeuerpistole

25m Standardpistole



Österreich - Cup 2008

Platz Bundesland Namen

1 Salzburg Hinterbichler Herbert 552
Schwarz Johann 562
Klinger Fritz 557 1671

2 Oberösterreich Rath Friedrich 560
Ortsik Andreas 557
Forsthuber Heinz 550 1667

3 Tirol Bossi Giovanni 576
Gratz Gottfried 514
Wutte Alexander 563 1653

4 Kärnten DI Schuller Ingo 554
Dr. Auprich Andreas 533
Dr. Sporis Friedrich 496 1583

Platz Bundesland Namen

1 Tirol Bossi Giovanni 577
Sailer Rudolf 562
Blatancic Mirko 545 1684

2 Salzburg Hinterbichler Herbert 525
Schwarz Johann 533
Klinger Fritz 544 1602

3 Oberösterreich Rath Friedrich 526
Ortsik Andreas 526
Bader Daniel 538 1590

4 Burgenland Schöberl Siegfried 532
Schweinzer Johannes 488
Kirchmayer Christian 554 1574

Mannschaftswertungen
25m Zentralfeuerpistole Mannschaft

25m Standardpistole Mannschaft



Österreich - Cup 2008

Platz Bundesland Namen

1 Tirol Mag. Pallua Anton 535
Schweiberer Martin 525
Jofen Mario 519 1579

2 Oberösterreich Kozam Sebastian 528
Öhlinger Ernst 528
Ing. Winter Christian 519 1575

3 Salzburg Kröll Hannes 545
Klinger Fritz 515
Steiner Franz 498 1558

4 Burgenland Hemetsberger Jakob 520
Kirchmayer Christian 529
Schweinzer Johannes 475 1524

25m Olympische Schnellfeuerpistole Mannschaft

Platz Bundesland Namen

1 Tirol Sailer Herbert 548
Sailer Rudolf 557
Blatancic Mirko 546 1651

2 NiederösterreichHavlicek Thomas 564
Karner Leopold 547
Schrenk Andreas 533 1644

3 Salzburg Hinterbichler Herbert 521
Schwarz Johann 514
Konschel Franz 493 1528

4 Oberösterreich Reischl Siegfried 514
Grinninger Anton 501
Heuschober Helmut 502 1517

50m Pistole Mannschaft


